BREATHING YOUR WAY TO WELLNESS WITH BRIAN PROPP
	Video Topic
	Launch Date

	Multiple Sclerosis
	Monday October 10, 2016

	Migraine / Headaches
	Monday October 24, 2016

	Traumatic Brain Injury / PTS
	Monday November 7, 2016

	Day in the Life/Virtual Tour
	Monday November 21, 2016

	RSD / CRPD 
	Monday December 5, 2016

	Lyme
	Monday December 19, 2016

	MAPS, TACA, BioMed
	Monday January 2, 2017

	Concussion
	Monday January 16, 2017

	Autism
	Monday January 30, 2017

	Stroke
	Monday February 13, 2017

	OsteoRadioNecrosis
	Monday February 27, 2017

	General Wellness / Sports Injuries / Mental edge
	Monday March 13, 2017

	RadioNecrosis - Delayed Radiation Injury
	[bookmark: _GoBack]Monday March 27 2017

	Autism, TACA
	Monday April 10, 2017



